Resultat Lag-SM, 28:e augusti 2022

Lag
Smashers Star

Smasher! (Sofia Lundback)

Racers from Rérby

Annie Johansson

Super Ponnies
Amanda S6derman

The Magic Four
Stina Ostlund

Hoof Sprinters
Joline Eriksson

Rorbys Rallys
Aline Jigerud

OBS!

Lovisa Bonow

Ekipage

Ellie Vang - Shanbally Tom Thumb
Nora Lundback - Fredriksdals Vanda
Novalie Andersson . Kitford Ruby

Annie Lundbéack - Fredriksdals Tarzan

Ella Forsmark - Marion af Steen
Moa Fagerhall - Secret Ballerina
Annie Johansson - Little Spirit

Mikaela Erneholm - Vastergards Hidalgo

Julie Laurent - Amarant Filur
Ida Lindersson Hagberg - Valentino Betty Boop
Svea Lindersson Hagberg - Erica Little Caytlin

Amanda S6derman - Carpaccio CJ

Noah Ahlberg - Qrispy
Izabella Jevrem - Boley Mickey Finn
Liam Ahlberg - AGs Fixcinatti

Linnea Ostlund - Sessa Bo

Hilda Brostrom - BWS Spidermann
Najat Assekour - Smérblommans Spirit
Jonna Eriksson - Astiz Inez

Joline Eriksson -Minuette

Clara Dahkal - Danstorps Manolito
Adriana Lopera - ChiliPeppar
Julia Granberg - Munsboro Riot

Aline Jigerud - Steyn

Adora Soderberg - Lexies Day Dream
Manda Olsson - Kiltown Sienna
Noah Ahlberg - Nattens Bauer

Josefina Bonow - She's a Super Star

Skrivet av Tessan 2022-08-29

Kat Podng Totalt laget Placering
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8,400

9,600

9,000

0,000

27,000

5,130

10,800

10,500

0,000

26,430

8,550

10,260

0,000

7,500

26,310

10,260

9,000

4,500

0,000

23,760

6,840

0,000

7,200

6,000

20,040

8,550

3,420

3,600

0,000

15,570

3,420

3,000

0,000

7,500

13,920

Sida 1



Gott & Blandat

Elinor Long

The Fighters
Mira Karlberg

My Little Ponies

Malle Jota

Wilma Jensen - Ti Ta Tovenaar
Cornelia Lejon - I am Lovely
Elinor Long - Classic Clover

Ellie Vang - Carr Side Chiquita

Wilma Nordenlind - Smevallens Furir
Siri Karlberg - Kevin

Mira Karlberg- Munsboro Big Man
Aline Jigerud - T.J

Cornelia Lejon - | am a Beliver
Adora Soderberg - Kapplinge Solero
Klara Appeltoft - Munsboro Gocart
Olivia Lejon - Twin April

Skrivet av Tessan 2022-08-29
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0,000

1,714

1,500

10,500

13,714

6,840

5,130

0,000

0,000

11,970

1,714

0,000

1,200

0,000

2,914

Sida 2
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